
SY
C

AM
O

R
E 

R
O

AD

BARBER GREENE ROAD

AA
D

T:
 2

8,
67

0

AADT: 8,600

NAP

NAP

NAP

NAP
NAP

NAP

Pylon Sign

NAP

NAP

2500
54,019 SF

2546
26,797 SF

2530
23,000 SF

2518 |10,002 SF

2442
3,605 SF

2434
2,200 SF

Shoe Sensation
2516

9,882 SF

2506
4,370 SF

Available
2478

8,425 SF

Available
2424

4,255 SF

2540 | 28,548 SF

2562
4,389 SF

2564 | 1,400 SF

Westside
Children’s
 Therapy
2570/72
5,501 SF

Crumbl
Cookies

2566
1,232 SF

Available
2420

3,500 SF

2428 | 1,569 SF

2446
2,524 SF

Athletico
2438/40
2,525 SF

Available
2448

2,520 SF

LeZa Nail Spa
2444

2,524 SF
2520 | 22,293 SF

2512
20,087 SF

Available
2550

31,585 SF

NAP

Pylon Sign

Pylon Sign

Monument Sign

APRIL SMITH
Leasing Contact

This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and configuration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas generally, all of which are subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or traffic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be at the shopping 
center, the square footage is accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or traffic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this flyer are for illustrative purposed only and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.

Phone: 781.913.1044
E-mail: april.smith@bridge33capital.com

Updated April 26, 2024

NAPAVAILABLE OCCUPIED

NORTHLAND
PLAZA

2572 Sycamore Road
DeKalb, IL 60115

2562  Egg Haven                                      4,389
2564  Game Stop                                     1,400
2566  Crumbl Cookies                             1,232
2570/72 Westside Children’s Therapy          5,501
2550 Available 31,585
2546 T.J. Maxx 26,797
2540 Aldi 28,548
2530 HomeGoods 23,000
2520 Ross 22,293
2518 Five Below 10,002
2516 Shoe Sensation 9,882
2512 PetSmart 20,087
2506 America’s Best 4,370
2500 Hobby Lobby 54,019
2478 Available 8,425
2428 Heartland Blood Centers 1,569
2420 Available 3,500
2424 Available 4,255
2448 Available 2,520
2442 DeKamore Dental 3,605
2434 Panda Express 2,200
2438/40 Athletico 2,525
2444 LeZa Nail Spa 2,524
2446 Five Guys 2,524

Suite # Tenant SF


