NORTHLAND PLAZA

2572 Sycamore Road DeKalb, IL 60115

AVAILABLE OCCUPIED NAP

Suite #	Tenant	SF
2562	Egg Haven	4,389
2564	Game Stop	1,400
2566	Crumbl Cookies	1,232
2570/72	Westside Children's Therapy	5,501
2550	Available	31,585
2546	T.J. Maxx	26,797
2540	Aldi	28,548
2530	HomeGoods	23,000
2520	Ross	22,293
2518	Five Below	10,002
2516	Shoe Sensation	9,882
2512	PetSmart	20,087
2506	America's Best	4,370
2500	Hobby Lobby	54,019
2478	Available	8,425
2428	Heartland Blood Centers	1,569
2420	Available	3,500
2424	Available	4,255
2448	Available	2,520
2442	DeKamore Dental	3,605
2434	Panda Express	2,200
2438/40	Athletico	2,525
2444	LeZa Nail Spa	2,524
2446	Five Guys	2,524





APRIL SMITH Leasing Contact Phone: 781.913.1044

E-mail: april.smith@bridge33capital.com